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179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01 - 171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01- 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01 - 153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
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A& Hotk
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
7 0.03%
6 0.03%
7 0.03%
5 0.02%

12 0.06%
17 0.08%
17 0.08%
20 0.10%
32 0.16%
28 0.14%
25 0.12%
34 0.17%
43 0.21%
41 0.20%
51 0.25%
51 0.25%
78 0.39%
73 0.36%
75 0.37%
55 0.27%
89 0.44%
85 0.42%
96 0.48%
83 0.41%
94 0.47%
101 0.50%
123 0.61%
116 0.58%
147 0.73%
126 0.63%
135 0.67%
140 0.70%
152 0.76%
138 0.69%
178 0.89%
149 0.74%
165 0.82%
185 0.92%
162 0.81%
184 0.92%
170 0.85%
186 0.93%
181 0.90%
159 0.79%
183 0.91%
152 0.76%

sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A& Hote
0 0.00% 20103  100.00% 129.01-130 159 0.79% 4519 22.48%
0 0.00% 20103  100.00% 128.01-129 193 0.96% 4712 23.44%
1 0.00% 20103 100.00% 127.01-128 176 0.88% 4888 24.31%
4 0.02% 20102  100.00% 126.01-127 210 1.04% 5098 25.36%
1" 0.05% 20099 99.98% 125.01-126 185 0.92% 5283 26.28%
17 0.08% 20092 99.95% 124.01-125 158 0.79% 5441 27.07%
24 0.12% 20086 99.92% 123.01-124 186 0.93% 5627 27.99%
29 0.14% 20079 99.88% 122.01-123 169 0.84% 5796 28.83%
41 0.20% 20074 99.86% 121.01-122 173 0.86% 5969 29.69%
58 0.29% 20062 99.80%  120.01- 121 159 0.79% 6128 30.48%
75 0.37% 20045 99.71%  119.01-120 161 0.80% 6289 31.28%
95 0.47% 20028 99.63% 118.01-119 159 0.79% 6448 32.07%

127 0.63% 20008 99.53% 117.01-118 176 0.88% 6624 32.95%
155 0.77% 19976 99.37% 116.01-117 183 0.91% 6807 33.86%
180 0.90% 19948 99.23% 115.01-116 154 0.77% 6961 34.63%

214 1.06% 19923 99.10% 114.01-115 169 0.84% 7130 35.47%

257 1.28% 19889 98.94% 113.01-114 199 0.99% 7329 36.46%

298 1.48% 19846 98.72% 112.01-113 170 0.85% 7499 37.30%

349 1.74% 19805 98.52%  111.01-112 174 0.87% 7673 38.17%

400 1.99% 19754 98.26%  110.01 - 111 163 0.81% 7836 38.98%

478 2.38% 19703 98.01% 109.01-110 172 0.86% 8008 39.83%

551 2.74% 19625 97.62% 108.01- 109 183 0.91% 8191 40.75%

626 3. 1% 19552 97.26% 107.01-108 184 0.92% 8375 41.66%

681 3.39% 19477 96.89% 106.01 - 107 195 0.97% 8570 42.63%

770 3.83% 19422 96.61% 105.01- 106 192 0.96% 8762 43.59%

855 4.25% 19333 96.17% 104.01- 105 184 0.92% 8946 44.50%

951 4.73% 19248 95.75% 103.01 - 104 187 0.93% 9133 45.43%

1034 5.14% 19152 95.27% 102.01- 103 205 1.02% 9338 46.45%

1128 5.61% 19069 94.86% 101.01-102 203 1.01% 9541 47.46%

1229 6.11% 18975 94.39% 100.01 - 101 211 1.05% 9752 48.51%

1352 6.73% 18874 93.89%  99.01-100 209 1.04% 9961 49.55%

1468 7.30% 18751 93.27%  98.01-99 186 0.93% 10147 50.48%

1615 8.03% 18635 92.70%  97.01-98 214 1.06% 10361 51.54%

1741 8.66% 18488 91.97%  96.01-97 209 1.04% 10570 52.58%

1876 9.33% 18362 91.34%  95.01-96 210 1.04% 10780 53.62%

2016 10.03% 18227 90.67%  94.01-95 214 1.06% 10994 54.69%
2168 10.78% 18087 89.97%  93.01-9%4 231 1.15% 11225 55.84%
2306 11.47% 17935 89.22%  92.01-93 247 1.23% 11472 57.07%
2484 12.36% 17797 88.53%  91.01-92 227 1.13% 11699 58.20%
2633 13.10% 17619 87.64%  90.01-91 258 1.28% 11957 59.48%
2798 13.92% 17470 86.90% = 89.01-90 235 1.17% 12192 60.65%
2083 14.84% 17305 86.08%  88.01-89 239 1.19% 12431 61.84%
3145 15.64% 17120 85.16%  87.01-88 252 1.25% 12683 63.09%
3329 16.56% 16958 84.36%  86.01-87 226 1.12% 12909 64.21%
3499 17.41% 16774 83.44%  85.01-86 221 1.10% 13130 65.31%
3685 18.33% 16604 82.59%  84.01-85 227 1.13% 13357 66.44%
3866 19.23% 16418 81.67%  83.01-84 246 1.22% 13603 67.67%
4025 20.02% 16237 80.77%  82.01-83 259 1.29% 13862 68.95%
4208 20.93% 16078 79.98%  81.01-82 252 1.25% 14114 70.21%
4360 21.69% 15895 79.07%  80.01- 81 217 1.08% 14331 71.29%

UN: Q=T

15743 78.31%
15584 77.52%
15391 76.56 %
15215 75.69%
15005 74.64%
14820 73.72%
14662 72.93%
14476 72.01%
14307 71.17%
14134 70.31%
13975 69.52%
13814 68.72%
13655 67.93%
13479 67.05%
13296 66.14%
13142 65.37%
12973 64.53%
12774 63.54%
12604 62.70%
12430 61.83%
12267 61.02%
12095 60.17%
11912 59.25%
11728 58.34%
11533 57.37%
11341 56.41%
11157 55.50%
10970 54.57%
10765 53.55%
10562 52.54%
10351 51.49%
10142 50.45%
9956 49.52%
9742 48.46%
9533 47.42%
9323 46.38%
9109 45.31%
8878 44.16%
8631 42.93%
8404 41.80%
8146 40.52%
7911 39.35%
7672 38.16%
7420 36.91%
7194 35.79%
6973 34.69%
6746 33.56%
6500 32.33%
6241 31.05%
5989 29.79%
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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
79.01-80 243 1.21% 14574 72.50% 5772 28.71%  29.01-30 14 0.07% 19991 99.44% 126 0.63%
78.01-79 220 1.09% 14794 73.59% 5529 27.50%  28.01-29 15 0.07% 20006 99.52% 112 0.56%
77.01-78 268 1.33% 15062 74.92% 5309 26.41%  27.01-28 12 0.06% 20018 99.58% 97 0.48%
76.01-77 223 1.11% 15285 76.03% 5041 25.08%  26.01-27 14 0.07% 20032 99.65% 85 0.42%
75.01-76 186 0.93% 15471 76.96% 4818 23.97%  25.01-26 8 0.04% 20040 99.69% 71 0.35%
74.01-75 222 1.10% 15693 78.06% 4632 23.04%  24.01-25 8 0.04% 20048 99.73% 63 0.31%
73.01-74 231 1.15% 15924 79.21% 4410 21.94%  23.01-24 12 0.06% 20060 99.79% 55 0.27%
72.01-73 222 1.10% 16146 80.32% 4179 20.79%  22.01-23 5 0.02% 20065 99.81% 43 0.21%
71.01-72 196 0.97% 16342 81.29% 3957 19.68%  21.01-22 5 0.02% 20070 99.84% 38 0.19%
70.01-71 201 1.00% 16543 82.29% 3761 18.71%  20.01-21 1 0.00% 20071 99.84% 33 0.16%
69.01-70 184 0.92% 16727 83.21% 3560 17.71%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 20073 99.85% 32 0.16%
68.01 - 69 188 0.94% 16915 84.14% 3376 16.79%  18.01-19 5 0.02% 20078 99.88% 30 0.15%
67.01-68 158 0.79% 17073 84.93% 3188 15.86%  17.01-18 3 0.01% 20081 99.89% 25 0.12%
66.01-67 178 0.89% 17251 85.81% 3030 15.07%  16.01-17 0 0.00% 20081 99.89% 22 0.11%
65.01 - 66 192 0.96% 17443 86.77% 2852 14.19%  15.01-16 3 0.01% 20084 99.91% 22 0.11%
64.01 - 65 143 0.71% 17586 87.48% 2660 13.23%  14.01-15 2 0.01% 20086 99.92% 19 0.09%
63.01 - 64 163 0.81% 17749 88.29% 2517 12.52%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 20086 99.92% 17 0.08%
62.01-63 155 0.77% 17904 89.06% 2354 1.71%  12.01-13 1 0.00% 20087 99.92% 17 0.08%
61.01-62 133 0.66% 18037 89.72% 2199 10.94% 11.01-12 1 0.00% 20088 99.93% 16 0.08%
60.01-61 135 0.67% 18172 90.39% 2066 10.28%  10.01-11 1 0.00% 20089 99.93% 15 0.07%
59.01-60 116 0.58% 18288 90.97% 1931 9.61% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 20089 99.93% 14 0.07%
58.01-59 130 0.65% 18418 91.62% 1815 9.03% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 20089 99.93% 14 0.07%
57.01-58 118 0.59% 18536 92.21% 1685 8.38% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 20089 99.93% 14 0.07%
56.01 - 57 129 0.64% 18665 92.85% 1567 7.79% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 20089 99.93% 14 0.07%
55.01 - 56 98 0.49% 18763 93.33% 1438 7.15% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 20089 99.93% 14 0.07%
54.01-55 98 0.49% 18861 93.82% 1340 6.67% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 20089 99.93% 14 0.07%
53.01-54 69 0.34% 18930 94.17% 1242 6.18% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 20089 99.93% 14 0.07%
52.01-53 87 0.43% 19017 94.60% 1173 5.83% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 20089 99.93% 14 0.07%
51.01-52 79 0.39% 19096 94.99% 1086 5.40% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 20089 99.93% 14 0.07%
50.01 - 51 65 0.32% 19161 95.31% 1007 5.01% 0.00-1 14 0.07% 20103  100.00% 14 0.07%
49.01-50 71 0.35% 19232 95.67% 942 4.69% “DATFZEET
48.01-49 85 0.42% 19317 96.09% 871 4.33%
47.01-48 58 0.29% 19375 96.38% 786 3.91%
46.01-47 64 0.32% 19439 96.70% 728 3.62%
45.01-46 45 0.22% 19484 96.92% 664 3.30%
44.01-45 47 0.23% 19531 97.15% 619 3.08%
43.01-44 50 0.25% 19581 97.40% 572 2.85%
42.01-43 47 0.23% 19628 97.64% 522 2.60%
41.01-42 39 0.19% 19667 97.83% 475 2.36%
40.01-41 53 0.26% 19720 98.09% 436 217%
39.01-40 32 0.16% 19752 98.25% 383 1.91%
38.01-39 35 0.17% 19787 98.43% 351 1.75%
37.01-38 29 0.14% 19816 98.57% 316 1.57%
36.01 - 37 28 0.14% 19844 98.71% 287 1.43%
35.01-36 29 0.14% 19873 98.86% 259 1.29%
34.01-35 29 0.14% 19902 99.00% 230 1.14%
33.01-34 20 0.10% 19922 99.10% 201 1.00%
32.01-33 27 0.13% 19949 99.23% 181 0.90%
31.01-32 18 0.09% 19967 99.32% 154 0.77%

30.01- 31 10 0.05% 19977 99.37% 136 0.68%



